
2017 Peach Classic
107 - ADULT GOLD I-III FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

0.601Lz

In
fo

Mary B. King 23.23 0.0014.199.041 3

LSpB 0.38 101 1011.202 1.58

1F 1010000.503 0.05 0.55

ChSt1 101-10-12.004 0.05 2.05

10100 0.6000.050.556 x1Lo

7 1.50 -0.08 0 0 -1 0 0 -1CCoSpBV 1.42

8 0.88 0.00 0 0.880 -1 1 0 0x1S+1T

9 0.39 -0.05 0 0.340 -1 0 -1 -1x1F+REP

1.10 -0.08 0 1.020 0 -1 -1 0CSpB10

8.72 9.04

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Factor 

1.20 2.50

2.311.20 2.752.752.251.501.752.50Transitions

2.381.20 2.502.252.752.252.002.50Performance

Composition 2.50 1.50 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.751.20 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 3.00 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.50 2.751.20 2.38

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.19

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition
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Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

0.801S+1T

In
fo

Athena Hodge 20.99 0.0012.698.302 2

CSSpB -0.23 0-1-2 0-201.602 1.37

1F+1Lo 00-1-1001.003 -0.03 0.97

1Lz 1-1-1-1000.604 -0.05 0.55

1000000.000.505 1F 0.50

----- 0.00-0.000.006 CCoSp

7 2.00 -0.38 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1ChSt1 1.62

8 1.21 -0.15 -2 1.060 -2 -2 0 -2x1Lz+1T<<+1Lo <<

9 1.30 0.13 0 1.43-1 1 0 0 1SSp1

9.01 8.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Factor 

1.20 2.19

1.941.20 2.002.002.001.501.752.50Transitions

2.191.20 2.501.752.501.752.002.75Performance

Composition 2.50 1.75 1.75 2.50 1.75 2.251.20 2.06

Interpretation of the Music 2.75 1.75 2.00 2.25 1.50 2.751.20 2.19

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.69

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 
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